



2026:BHC-NAG:5860

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL STAMP NO. 10940 OF 2017

Sunanda Lakhuji Atram And Others ...Petitioner

V/S

Ku. Lata Kaoduji Burande And Others ...Respondent

Prashant Anand Gode Dipali Digambarrao Zanzad For

CORAM : REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

DATE : 16th October, 2018

P.C. :

None present. Office objections be removed within 14 days by making as application for condonation of delay failing which the registration shall stand refused.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)