



941.FA.1066.2019.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

First Appeal No.1066 of 2019

Sunanda Lakhuji Atram & Ors. Vs. Ku. Lata Kaoduji Burande & Ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.
DATE : 29th JANUARY, 2021.

None present for the appellants.

2. Stand over to **12/02/2021** under the caption of dismissal.

(SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.)